

## Horst Shewmaker Personal Injury Attorneys Honored with 2024 Best of Georgia Regional Award

ALPHARETTA, GA, UNITED STATES, February 25, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Horst Shewmaker Personal Injury Attorneys has been awarded an esteemed 2024 Best of Georgia Regional Award, a celebrated recognition hosted by Georgia Business Journal on Gbj.com. This honor, determined by community votes, underscores the firm's relentless dedication to delivering justice, compassion, and results for their clients.

The Alpharetta-based firm views this accolade as more than just a professional achievement. It reflects the deep trust they've built within their community—a trust earned through tireless advocacy and unwavering support for clients navigating some of life's most challenging moments.

"Our clients are more than cases to us—they're people who trust us during some of the hardest moments of their lives," said Michael W. Horst, founding partner at Horst Shewmaker. "Winning the Best of Georgia Regional Award is a humbling reminder of why we do what we do. It's about fighting for justice, minimizing stress, and helping our clients move forward."

Each vote for the Best of Georgia Regional Award tells a story of resilience and recovery, representing the firm's lasting impact on their clients and community. This recognition highlights not only Horst Shewmaker's professional achievements but also their commitment to serving as trusted advocates in the Alpharetta area. With their recent expansion to the city of Augusta, Horst Shewmaker now has an opportunity to impact even more communities within the state of Georgia.

Horst Shewmaker's expertise spans a wide range of personal injury cases, including motor vehicle accidents, rideshare injuries, slip-and-fall incidents, and wrongful death claims. With over 30 years of combined experience, the firm has recovered millions for clients while maintaining a deeply personalized approach to each case. Their motto, "Don't stress. Call HS," reflects their mission to ease the burden for clients, providing expert legal counsel while ensuring every client feels supported and understood.

As the team celebrates this well-deserved honor, they remain laser-focused on their core mission: to provide exceptional legal representation, fight for justice, and deliver results that make a meaningful difference.

## For more information click here

Horst Shewmaker Personal Injury Attorneys Horst Shewmaker Personal Injury Attorneys +1 678-562-7714 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778657344

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.